
 

Braintree Town Council 

 
 

One JFK Memorial Drive, Braintree, MA 02184-6498 
Located on the First Floor of Town Hall 

(781) 794-8152    towncouncil@braintreeMA.gov 

Paul “Dan” Clifford 
District 6 

 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
    Tel: (781) 794-8276 

 
 

Email: dclifford@braintreema.gov 
 
 
 

Shannon Hume 
Councilor at Large 

 

 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
Tel: (781) 794-8278 
Tel: (781) 843-3917 

 
Email: shume@braintreema.gov 

Charles B. Ryan 
Council Vice President 

 
 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
     Tel: (781) 794-8279 

 
Email: cryan@braintreema.gov 
  Email: cryan24@verizon.net 

 

Sean E. Powers 
Council President 
Councilor at Large 

 

 
CONTACT INFORMATION 

Tel: (781) 794-8280 
 

Email: spowers@braintreema.gov 
Email: CouncilorPowers@gmail.com  

Michael J. Owens 
District 5 

 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
Tel: (781) 794-8275 
Tel: (781) 654-7762 

 
Email: mjowens@braintreema.gov 

 
 

Stephen C. O’Brien 
District 4 

 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
Tel: (781) 794-8274 
Tel: (781) 817-3287 

 
Email: scobrien@braintreema.gov 

 
 

John C. Mullaney 
District 2 

 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
Tel: (781) 794-8272 
Tel: (781) 964-1471 

 
Email: jmullaney@braintreema.gov 

Email: johncmullaney@aol.com 
 

Charles C. Kokoros 
District 1 

 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 Tel: (781) 794-8271 
Tel: (781) 843-6933 

 
Email: ckokoros@braintreema.gov 

Email: ckokoros@verizon.net 
 

Thomas M. Bowes 
District 3 

 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
Tel: (781) 794-8273 
Tel: (781) 654-5949 

 
Email: tbowes@braintreema.gov 
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